
Call Name Breed ID score time place

0310T1LRA Sedona Greater Swiss Mtn Dog HR113 100 1:06:18 4

0310T1LRA Jaxson Mixed Breed HR396 100 0:45:12 2

0310T1LRA Belle Norwegian Elkhound HR288 ABS ABS

0310T1LRA Maverick Mini-Aussie HR432 100 1:33:15

0310T1LRA Kiss BC x Husky HR117 100 1:44:35

0310T1LRA Kirra Australian Koolie HR209 90 1:11:53

0310T1LRA Cody Pyrenean Shepherd HR228 80 2:12:33

0310T1LRA Cas ACD x Mixed Breed HR395 100 0:51:22 3

0310T1LRA Lucy Standard Poodle HR470 100 2:12:38

0310T1LRA Queue Pyrenean Shepherd HR227 90 1:45:06

0310T1LRA Telly English Shepherd HR116 100 0:37:53 1

0310T2LRA Sedona Greater Swiss Mtn Dog HR113 100 0:11:34 2

0310T2LRA Jaxson Mixed Breed HR396 100 0:42:13 4 TITLE

0310T2LRA Belle Norwegian Elkhound HR288 ABS ABS

0310T2LRA Maverick Mini-Aussie HR432 90 2:25:08 TITLE

0310T2LRA Kiss BC x Husky HR117 100 0:45:43

0310T2LRA Kirra Australian Koolie HR209 100 1:34:11

0310T2LRA Cody Pyrenean Shepherd HR228 110 0:49:27 1

0310T2LRA Cas ACD x Mixed Breed HR395 100 0:33:58 3 TITLE

0310T2LRA Lucy Standard Poodle HR470 100 1:07:32

0310T2LRA Queue Pyrenean Shepherd HR227 100 0:58:29

0310T2LRA Telly English Shepherd HR116 100 0:42:19

0310T1LHA Clara Smooth Fox Terrier HR123 100 1:10:04 1 TITLE

0310T1LHA Brie Pyrenean Shepherd HR229 100 2:35:13 2 TITLE

0310T2LHM Clara Smooth Fox Terrier HR123 100 1:07:12 1 metallic

0310T2LHM Brie Pyrenean Shepherd HR229 40 2:44:21 2 metallic
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0310T1LEX Cash Miniature Poodle HR469 90 3:22:06 3

0310T1LEX Brody Border Collie HR462 100 3:14:12 2

0310T1LEX Buzz Miniature Poodle HR464 100 2:37:19 1

0310T1LEX Molly Mixed Breed HR230 60 3:30:00 TITLE

0310T1LEX Erik Wire Haired Fox Terrier HR347 80 2:44:37 4

0310T2LEX Cash Miniature Poodle HR469 100 2:45:06 4

0310T2LEX Brody Border Collie HR462 100 2:07:28 3

0310T2LEX Buzz Miniature Poodle HR464 100 1:26:09 2

0310T2LEXM Molly Mixed Breed HR230 100 2:21:15 1 metallic

0310T2LEX Erik Wire Haired Fox Terrier HR347 100 1:20:57 1

0310T1LCA Lizzy Australian Shepherd HR300 80 4:00:00 4

0310T1LCA Romeo Australian Cattle Dog HR020 90 3:26:09 3 TITLE

0310T1LCA Twizzler Australian Shepherd HR335 70 4:00:00

0310T1LCA Rikki Labrador Retriever HR130 100 2:10:12 1

0310T1LCA Pickle Border Collie HR336 90 2:04:15 2

0310T2LCA Lizzy Australian Shepherd HR300 NQ NQ

0310T2LCA Twizzler Australian Shepherd HR335 70 4:00:00 3 TITLE

0310T2LCA Rikki Labrador Retriever HR130 100 1:42:00 1

0310T2LCA Pickle Border Collie HR336 80 4:00:00 2 TITLE

0310T1LXAM Fallon Smooth Fox Terrier HR035 84 4:21:09 3 metallic

0310T1LXAM Krieger German Shepherd Dog HR147 110 2:23:36 1 Bronze

0310T1LXA Sadie Jack Russell Terrier HR021 50 2:59:13 1

0310T1LXAM Gerda German Shepherd Dog HR148 110 3:57:15 2 metallic

0310T2LXAM Fallon Smooth Fox Terrier HR035 80 4:48:08 3 metallic

0310T2LXAM Krieger German Shepherd Dog HR147 110 2:55:19 2 metallic

0310T2LXA Sadie Jack Russell Terrier HR021 110 3:03:31 1

0310T2LXAM Gerda German Shepherd Dog HR148 110 2:41:38 1 metallic

0310T2LXA Romeo Australian Cattle Dog HR020 80 3:37:09 2
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0310T1LDH Clara Smooth Fox Terrier HR123 100 0:12:05 2

0310T1LDH Sedona Greater Swiss Mtn Dog HR113 100 0:53:34

0310T1LDH Fallon Smooth Fox Terrier HR035 100 0:15:18 4

0310T1LDH Jaxson Mixed Breed HR396 NQ NQ

0310T1LDH Krieger German Shepherd Dog HR147 100 0:14:05 3 TITLE

0310T1LDH Lizzy Australian Shepherd HR300 100 1:49:37

0310T1LDH Romeo Australian Cattle Dog HR020 100 0:19:12

0310T1LDH Cash Miniature Poodle HR469 100 1:07:22

0310T1LDH Buzz Miniature Poodle HR464 100 0:36:16

0310T1LDH Kiss Border Collie x Husky HR117 100 0:16:25

0310T1LDH Cas ACD x Mixed Breed HR395 100 0:08:00 1

0310T1LDH Sadie Jack Russell Terrier HR021 100 1:02:00

0310T1LDH Pickle Border Collie HR336 100 0:32:15

0310T1LDH Brody Border Collie HR462 100 0:16:44

0310T1LDH Gerda German Shepherd Dog HR148 100 0:19:38 TITLE

0310T2LDH Lucy Standard Poodle HR470 NQ NQ

0310T1LDH Twizzler Australian Shepherd HR335 NQ NQ

0310T1LDH Rikki Labrador Retriever HR130 100 0:25:09

0310T1LDH Telly English Shepherd HR116 100 1:17:28

0310T1LDH Erik Wire Haired Fox Terrier HR347 100 1:01:06

Dump Hunter Distance


